
BASS  21 Feb 2026 @Caliente
INTERMEDIATE DIVISION - FINAL

4

4

4
Vi

vi

M
ic

he
lle

 W
oo

A
li

Ja
ne

y

A
sh

is
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

2n
d

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

3r
d

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

4t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

5t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

6t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

7t
h

RANK NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING COUNT OF RANKINGS FINAL RANKING

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

121

126

122

124

127

123

125

Nick Tang & Sarenniya R

Palash J & Szabina Huttner

Rajesh Murali & MJ Toolseram

Khairul Abdullah & Michelle Teo

Joshua Yao & Kimberly Song

GX & Aya Alimkulova

Kevin Hraybi & Polly Genova

1 1 3 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 5

2 3 1 3 1 2 3 5 5 5 5 5

3 2 7 4 4 1 2 4 4 5

4 7 4 5 3 1 3 4 4 5

5 4 5 1 6 1 1 1 2 5 5

6 5 2 7 5 1 1 1 3 4 5

7 6 6 6 7 3 5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Do not override formulas in this table
Witness(es):

Michael, Ashish

Bachata Dance Council


