

**BASS 21 Feb 2026 @Caliente
INTERMEDIATE DIVISION - FINAL**



Vivi	Michelle Woo	Ali	Janey	Ashish
------	--------------	-----	-------	--------

Count: 1st
Count: 1st - 2nd
Count: 1st - 3rd
Count: 1st - 4th
Count: 1st - 5th
Count: 1st - 6th
Count: 1st - 7th

RANK	NAMES of CONTESTANTS				RANKING					COUNT OF RANKINGS							FINAL RANKING
					Vivi	Michelle Woo	Ali	Janey	Ashish	Count: 1st	Count: 1st - 2nd	Count: 1st - 3rd	Count: 1st - 4th	Count: 1st - 5th	Count: 1st - 6th	Count: 1st - 7th	
1	121	Nick Tang &	Sarenniya R	1	1	3	2	2	2	4	5	5	5	5	5	5	1
2	126	Palash J &	Szabina Huttner	2	3	1	3	1	2	3	5	5	5	5	5	5	2
3	122	Rajesh Murali &	MJ Toolseram	3	2	7	4	4	1	2	4	4	4	4	5	3	
4	124	Khairul Abdullah &	Michelle Teo	4	7	4	5	3	1	1	3	4	4	4	5	4	
5	127	Joshua Yao &	Kimberly Song	5	4	5	1	6	1	1	1	2	4	5	5	5	
6	123	GX &	Aya Alimkulova	6	5	2	7	5	1	1	1	3	4	4	5	6	
7	125	Kevin Hraybi &	Polly Genova	7	6	6	6	7	1	1	1	1	3	3	5	7	

Do not override formulas in this table

Witness(es):

Michael, Ashish